

COMMUNITY SERVICES FOUNDATION'S YOUTH SERVICE AWARD

The Glendora Community Services Foundation's Youth Service Award is to recognize and award Glendora's Youth for their Community Service contributions throughout the year or their dedication and hard work within the Community Services Department. The Community Services Foundation will award a total of \$2,000 to the confirmed recipient(s) as voted on by the Community Services Foundation Board Members.

APPLICANT REQUIREMENTS:

Candidates must meet ALL of the following requirements:

- Candidate must be between the ages of 6 and 25
- Candidates must contribute services within the Glendora City limits
- Candidates must Volunteer and provide Community Services contributions to Glendora residents, organizations, businesses, schools or religious entities. OR be employed by the City of Glendora
- Candidates between the ages of 6-18 must be enrolled in school and maintain a GPA of 3.0 or higher

SELECTION PROCESS AND PRESENTION OF AWARD:

A Committee of 3-5 Community Services Foundation Board Members will select the potential recipient after review of all eligible applications.

Applications must be received by the last Friday of January for the service of the prior calendar year.

Those that qualify as finalist will be scheduled for an interview. The interview will be scheduled and conducted by the Community Services Foundation Committee.

Awards will be presented by the end of March.

APPLICATION SUBMISSION:

Please return application packets by mail or email to:

Community Services Department 116 E Foothill Blvd. Glendora, CA 91741

OR email to CSFoundation@CityofGlendora.org





NOMINATION APPLICATION

Name of Individual:		Age:
Address:		
Address:Street Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number (If Applicable):		
IF NOMINEE IS A MINOR, PLEASE	FILL OUT PARENT/GUAF	RDIAN INFORMATI
Name of Parent/Guardian:		
Address (If Different than Nominee):		
	Street Address	
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Applicant/ Nominated By:		
Address of Nominator:		
Phone Number:		
Relation to Nominee:		





Please describe in detail the nominee's achievements or volcommunity in general and the reason(s) for submitting the a separate sheet if necessary):	
Please give background information on the nominee (e.g. ho community, school attended, affiliations within the City, etc	
Nominator Signature:	Date:

Please return the completed nominator form <u>NO LATER THAN</u> the last Friday in January to: Community Services Department 116 E Foothill Blvd. Glendora, CA 91741